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Caractéristiques

longueur (m)

Référence @ (mm)
181964 3
181965 4
181966 5
181967 6

Consulter la fiche produit

CORDERIES TOURNONAISES

Traitée anti-UVvV
haute ténacité.

100

poids (kg)
0,55
0,85
1,25
1,70
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TRESSE POLYAMIDE BLANCHE 8 FUSEAUX

résistance a la rupture (kg)

200
310
450
600

Dompro

Prix HT
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https://www.dompro.fr/tresse-polyamide-blanche-8-fuseaux-p138650

